
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Level 3 Z: 1.44 FBFC987.EMB H: 3.81 in   W: 3.89 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

6196
4
3
4

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
8

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

49.4 mm
49.4 mm
48.3 mm
48.3 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

8.0 mm
0.4 mm
6.9 mm

Thread Chart: ADMELODY

*FBFC987.EMB*
Colorway: Colorway 1

# St. Descr  Code
1. 444 Pink Blush 213

Brand: ADMELODY
2. 1645 Cerise 206

Brand: ADMELODY
3. 2085 Bright Blue 457

Brand: ADMELODY
4. 2020 Dark Lemon 139

Brand: ADMELODY

4. Pink Blush  7.99ft
5. Cerise 29.27ft
6. Bright Blue 36.85ft
10. Dark Lemon 31.35ft
Total Bobbin:  38.40ft

Author: Last Saved: 26 Jul, 2010 Printed: 26 Jul, 2010 15:24 Keywords: 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 2 



Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC987.EMB
26 Jul, 2010
26 Jul, 2010
3.81 in
3.89 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

6196
4
3
4
49.4 mm
49.4 mm
48.3 mm
48.3 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

ADMELODY
8.0 mm
0.4 mm
6.9 mm
 38.40ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 444

2 1645

3 2085

4 2020

Colorway 1

213
Pink Blush
ADMELODY
206
Cerise
ADMELODY
457
Bright Blue
ADMELODY
139
Dark Lemon
ADMELODY


